990135163 05/11/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD266644

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Snyk Limited	03/29/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Snyk Limited
Address:	Suite 4, 7th Floor,
	50 Broadway
	London SW1H 0DB
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Company
Entity Country:	UK, England and Wales

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79279256

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Snyk Limited
Address: Suite 4, 7th Floor,
50 Broadway

London SW1H 0DB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008070 FRAME: 0151

990135163

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008070 FRAME: 0152

RECORDED: 05/11/2023